
Update: 6/4/2024

Date Meet Place Time

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Stanton Co.- Varsity Johnson 1:00 PM

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Goodland Goodland 10:00 AM

Monday, September 16, 2024 Ulysses Ulysses 10:00 AM

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Colby-JV Colby 3:00 PM

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Sublette, Lakin, 

Stanton Co., 

Syracuse

Satanta -     

Hosted by 

Sublette

1:00 PM

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Syracuse -V Syracuse 1:00 PM

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Syracuse- JV Syracuse 3:00 PM

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Lakin Lakin 10:00 AM

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 HPL Tourney Syracuse TBA

Monday, October 14, 2024 Regionals TBA TBA

10/21-10/22 2024 State TBA TBA

Sublette High School 
2024 ~ Girls Golf


